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AUTUMN TERM 2019 

Monday 2 September               Training day (School closed to students) 

Tuesday 3 September  Training day Yr7 & Yr12 Preperation day to arrive at 1.30 (School closed to  

                                                               Students in Years 8, 9,10,11 &13)          

Wednesday 4 September                      Term starts  

Tuesday 10 September Year 9 Curriculum Evening 

Wednesday 11 September Year 7 BBQ & Curriculum Evening 

Thursday 12 September Year 12 Curriculum Evening 

Tuesday 17 September Year 10 Curriculum Awards 

Thursday 26 September Year 6 Open Evening (School Finishes at 1.20pm) 

Thursday 3 October Year 11 Parents’ Evening (School Finishes at 1.20pm) 

Thursday 17 October Sixth Form Open Evening  (School Finishes at 1.20pm) 

Friday 18 October Training day (School closed to students) 

 

Monday 21 October – Friday 25 October– Half Term 

 

Thursday 7 November  Year 7 & 9 Form Tutor Evening to discuss effort grades 

Thursday 14 November  Year 13 Parents’ Evening 

Friday 22 November   Haydon Conference (School closed to students) 

Tuesday 3 December  Year 10 Parents’ Evening (School Finishes 1.20pm) 

Friday 20 December  Last Day. Full day 

 

Monday 23 December 2019 – Friday 3 January 2020– Christmas Holiday 

 

SPRING TERM 2020 

Monday 6 January   Term starts 

Thursday 16 January  Year 11 Parents’ Evening (School Finishes 1.20pm) 

Wednesday 12 February  Year 13 Parents’ Evening (Full Day) 

 

Monday 17 February – Friday 21 February – Half Term 

 

Thursday 27 February  Year 12 Parents’ Evening (Full Day) 

Wednesday 4 March   Year 8 Parents’ Evening (School Finishes 1.20pm) 

Thursday 19 March   Year 8 Options Evening 

Tuesday 24 March   Year 9 Parents’ Evening (School Finishes 1.20pm) 

Friday 3 April   Last Day. Full day 

 

Monday 6 April – Friday 17 April 2020 – Easter Holiday 

 

SUMMER TERM 2020 

Monday 20 April   Term starts 

Friday 8 May   May Day (School closed) 

Wednesday 13 May   Year 7 Parents’ Evening (School Finishes 1.20pm) 

 

Monday 25 May - Friday 29 May – Half Term 

 

Tuesday 23 June   Year 12 Foundation Day 

Tuesday 30 June   Year 6/7 Transition Day 

Thursday 17 July  Last day early finish – school closes at 1.20pm 

Key Dates 2019 – 2020 
 

Please Note:  Dates can be subject to change.  

 We advise you to check the School Website on a regular basis. 

 

 

 

 


